BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

04.01.2023.

SUPER 4+ 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - Tmezrm: -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |uwcer25| over2s | overas | overss | 2-5 [wmasen|usmazen| gg | ng [ogtoves|ogeovas| owros | 1-3 | ovros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
14:30| 1025 |SPEZIA ATALANTA 5.15/3.85|1.85]12.20(1.36|1.25]|2.25|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40]1.65|2.70|1.80(2.10|2.15|3.40|1.55|1.60]|1.15|1.35
16:30| 1026 |ROMA BOLOGNA 1.75]3.95|5.90|1.21/1.35|2.37|1.90|2.10|3.75|1.40|1.45]|1.80 | 3.30|2.00 | 1.85|2.60|4.25]|1.20|1.35]|1.70 | 1.80
18:00| 5320 [KONYASPOR SIVASSPOR 2.00/3.55|/4.15]11.281.35/1.91]1.85|2.00|3.55|1.35|1.45]1.80|3.25]|1.95|1.90|2.55|3.95[11.25|1.35|1.60 | 1.60
18:30| 1027 |FIORENTINA MONZA 1.75]13.95|5.90|1.21/1.35|/2.37|2.10|1.85|3.15|1.35|/1.40|1.70|2.90|1.90 | 1.95|2.40|3.65]|1.15|1.35|1.65 | 1.70
19:00| 5208 |PAOK ARIS 2.25/3.203.95|1.32|1.43|1.77|1.65|2.304.35|1.45|1.50]2.00|4.05]|2.05|1.80|2.75|4.75|1.35|1.40|1.60 | 1.65
20:30|{ 2045 SOUTHAMPTON NOTT.FOREST 2.35/3.40|3.75]11.39(1.44|1.78]|1.90|2.10|3.75|1.40|1.45]1.80|3.35]|1.85|2.00 |2.50 | 4.15]1.30|1.40]|1.55|1.55
21:00| 2046 ASTON VILLA WOLVERHAMPTON | 2.10 | 3.65|4.25]|1.33|1.41/1.96]|1.85|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50]|1.85|3.40|2.00|1.85|2.65|4.25]|1.30|1.35]|1.60 | 1.65
he hal
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ‘III:I‘T)IS: _a :v:l:lj at&g Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
19:00| 7057 ZARAGOZA BREOGAN 1.60]15.0|2.80|1.45/2.36|1.75|15.4|2.45|-4.5|2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95| 1.95|155.5| 2.00 | 2.00|4.10| 1.25]| 1.55 | 2.65
20:30| 7059 MONBUS MANRESA 1.50]15.4|3.15]|1.37|2.60]|1.65|15.4|2.65]|-5.5|2.00|2.00| -2.5 | 1.95| 1.95|167.5/ 2.00 | 2.00|4.05| 1.25] 1.45 | 3.00
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | w1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | w95 | ovo5 | oves [wm105| 912 | 102 | 22 | 11
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
11:05| 7715 |POPYRIN A. GIRON M. 1.80]2.00|-1.5|2.95|1.45|1.85|2.00| -1.5|2.00|1.85]|23.5|1.80|2.00|2.40|1.60|1.15|1.60|1.60|2.65]|2.70 | 2.35
12:25| 7657 |KRAJINOVIC F. MMOH M. 1.80]2.00]|-1.5|2.95|1.45|1.85|2.00| -1.5 |2.00|1.85]|22.5|1.85|2.00|2.00|1.85|1.35|1.30|1.70|2.75]2.70 | 2.35
22:00| 7729 MARINO R. BONAVENT.Y. 1.60]240]|-1.5|2.35|1.65|1.70|2.20| -2.5 | 1.85|2.00]|21.5|2.00|1.85]|1.85|2.00|1.45|1.25|1.80|2.70]3.25 | 2.00
04:35| 7718 |KORDA S. BAUTISTAR. 1.80]2.00|-1.5|2.90|1.45|1.85|2.00| -1.5|2.00|1.80]|22.5|1.95|1.95]|2.00|1.85|1.35|1.30|1.70|2.75]2.70 | 2.35
05:05| 7727 |AZARENKA V. ZHENG Q. 2.2011.70| 1.5 [1.55[2.60]2.10|1.75] 2.5 |1.85]/2.00]/21.5|2.00|1.85]1.75|2.10|1.50 | 1.25]1.80|2.85]2.20 | 2.95
SUPER 6 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucer2s| over2s | overas | overts | 2-5 [wmaven|tsmaze| gg | ng | ogsoves|ggaovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
12:30| 1024 [SALERNITANA MILAN 6.30/4.201.65]2.50|1.31|1.18]2.15|1.80|2.90|1.30|1.40]1.65|2.75]|1.85|2.10|2.25|3.65|1.65|1.75]|1.15|1.35
14:15| 2934 |AL DUHAIL AL GHARRAFA 1.65]4.10|5.60]1.18|1.27|2.37|3.05|1.45|2.05|1.15]|1.35|1.35|/1.95]|1.50|2.85|1.70|2.35]|1.10|1.40| 1.40 | 1.50
18:00| 5319 |GALATASARAY ANKARAGUCU 1.55]4.65|7.65|1.16|1.29|2.85|2.40|1.65|2.55|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.40|1.75|2.25|2.10|3.20|1.10|1.35|1.65|1.75
20:00| 4082 |OVIEDO ATL.MADRID 7.90/4.30]1.55]2.75|1.30|1.14]1.90|2.00 | 3.50 | 1.35|1.45]1.80|3.05]|2.25|1.75|2.70 | 4.10]1.95|2.00]| 1.15 | 1.35
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 |TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 | n105| 912 | 1012 | 22 | 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
11:00| 7656 |RUUSUVUORI E. BONZI B. 1.7012.30|-1.5|2.65|1.55|1.80|2.15] -2.5 |2.05|1.85]|22.5|2.00|1.90|2.25|1.75|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.75]3.15 | 2.10
22:00|{ 7730 |ZHU L. WILLIAMS V. 1.55]2.70|-1.5|2.15/1.80|1.65|2.40| -3.5|1.95|1.95]|20.5|2.00|1.90|1.80|2.15|1.50|1.25|1.85|2.90|3.80 | 1.80
01:35| 7717 |SHAPOVALOV D. SAFIULLIN R. 1.50]2.85]|-1.5|225|1.75|1.60|255]-2.5|1.80|2.15]|22.5|2.00|1.90|2.45|1.65|1.20|1.65|1.65|2.70|4.10|1.75
02:50| 7726 |OSTAPENKO J. BEGU I. 1.50/2.85|-1.52.15/1.80|1.60|2.55] -3.5 | 1.85]2.05]21.5/1.90|2.00]1.80|2.15[1.50|1.25|1.85]|2.90|4.10 | 1.75
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucer2s| over2s | overas | overts | 2-5 [wmaven|tsmazen| gg | ng | ogsoves|ggaovas| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
12:30| 8868 WERDER MURCIA 1.35/6.10/9.10/1.11|1.18|3.65|2.70 | 1.50|2.10|1.15]|1.35|1.45|2.05]| 1.85|2.05|2.10 | 2.95 1.45]11.80|1.75
19:00| 4080 [LINARES SEVILLA 9.65|5.35/1.45|3.40(1.26|1.14]|2.35|1.75|2.75|1.30|1.40]1.65|2.50]2.00 | 1.95|2.30 | 3.65[1.85|1.95]|1.10 | 1.40
19:00| 4081 |UD LOGRONES SOCIEDAD 9.10/5.15]1.50]3.25(1.29|1.16]2.20|1.85|2.95|1.35|1.45]|1.70|2.70|2.10 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.85|1.90 | 2.00| 1.15 | 1.40
19:30| 2918 [MACCABI HAIFA HAPOEL HAIFA 1.25]7.50]|16.0/1.07 |1.16 | 5.10|2.45|1.70 | 2.50 | 1.30 | 1.35|1.55 | 2.35]| 2.75 | 1.55 | 3.00 | 4.30 1.50]2.60 | 2.30
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁheath 3!2 Match Winner
e ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 [ Han | 2 2 | haw ]| 2 2 |ToTAL| under [ over | yes | no 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
19:00| 7038 |GOTTINGEN MITTELDEUTSCH 1.35/18.2|4.75]|1.26 |3.75|1.50 | 18.2|3.45] -8.5 | 2.00|2.00 | -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |173.5/ 2.00 | 2.00|4.15| 1.35]| 1.30 | 4.40
21:30| 7062 [UNICAJA BILBAO 1.3020.4|5.35|1.22|4.20|1.45|19.3|3.85]|-9.5 | 2.05|2.05| -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |160.5| 2.05 | 2.05]|4.60 | 1.30| 1.25 | 5.05
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 |TOTAL | under | over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 | n105| 912 | 1012 | 22 | 1-1
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 419 | 416
11:00{ 7720 |GRIEKSPOORT. CECCHINATO M. 140|3.45]|-1.5|2.05/1.95|1.50|2.90| -3.5|1.90|2.10]|22.5|/1.90|2.10]2.20|1.85|1.35|1.40|1.75|2.80|4.85|1.70
12:25| 7724 |CILIC M. CARBALLES R. 1.304.30|-1.5|1.70|2.45|1.40 | 3.45| -4.5 | 1.90|2.10]20.5|2.10|1.90]| 1.85|2.20|1.50|1.30|1.85|3.25|5.70 | 1.45
22:00| 7731 FERNANDEZ L. GRABHER J. 1.254.75|-1.5|155|275|1.35|4.10| -5.5 |2.05|1.95]|19.5|2.05|1.95]|1.70|2.45|1.65|1.25|2.05|3.35|6.45 | 1.40
SUPER Z+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



WEDNESDAY,04.01.2023.

Printing time:09:08

FOOTBALL
ENGLAND - PREMIER Final Result Double Chance First Half Second Half Winin Both Halves| Handicap Win Ha"T.-'I.T"?;' Eull Highest Scoring Half
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | 12 | x 1 X 2 1 X 2 | ow [ w2 | m h2 | torma | 2orm2 | 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 19 20 21 79 80 81 | 605 | 606 | 756 | 757 | 607 | 609 | 55 57 56
20:30| 2058 [SOUTHAMPTON NOTT.FOREST 2.25]3.30/3.60|1.34|1.38|1.72|3.10|2.00 |3.60]|2.75|2.15|4.00]|7.50 | 12.0|4.20 | 7.75|1.95|2.70| 3.30 | 3.20 | 2.05
20:45| 2059 |LEEDS WEST HAM 2.65|3.25|2.70|1.46|1.34|1.47]3.20|2.05|3.20|3.10|2.20|3.10]8.50|8.50|5.10 | 5.30|2.15|2.20| 3.25| 3.35 | 2.00
21:00/ 2060 ASTON VILLA WOLVERHAMPTON | 2.00 | 3.50|4.10]1.27|1.34 | 1.89]2.90 | 2.05|3.80|2.45|2.20|4.20|6.25|13.0|3.80|9.00]1.78|3.00]3.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
21:00| 2061 |CRYSTAL PAL. TOTTENHAM 3.45/3.40|2.25[11.71|1.36 | 1.35|3.60|2.00 | 3.05]|3.80|2.15|2.75]|10.5|7.25]7.00 | 4.20|2.65| 1.95] 3.30 | 3.30 | 2.00
] ] Team1-Total | Team2-Total
ENGLAND - PREMIER Half Time - Full Time Team 1 Goals - Under/Over Team 2 Goals - Under/Over GoalIJs nlgeﬁllrgvgrﬂ"- GMLIJS l1|(|119I:|Ircs)tvgralf-
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 11 | 1X | 12 | X1 | XX | X2 | 21 | 2X | 22 | overos | overss | over2s |ovasegg| overos | overss | overzs | ovisagy | overos | owerss | overos | overss
TYPING CODE 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 519 | 520 | 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515
20:30|{ 2058 |SOUTHAMPTON NOTT.FOREST 3.60|14.0|38.0|5.30|5.10|9.00|28.0|15.05.60|1.23|2.30|5.80|3.35]|1.47 |3.30|10.5|4.00|2.00|6.75]2.40 | 10.0
20:45| 2059 [LEEDS WEST HAM 4.30|14.0/30.0|6.25|5.50|6.25|30.0|14.0|4.40]1.23|2.35|5.80|2.90|1.23|2.35|5.80|3.10|1.95|6.75]|1.95|6.75
21:00| 2060 ASTON VILLA WOLVERHAMPTON | 3.20 | 15.0 | 40.0|4.80|5.00 | 10.5|28.0| 16.0|6.50]1.22|2.20|5.00|3.40|1.55|3.80|13.0|4.70]1.90|6.25[2.60 | 11.0
21:00/ 2061 |CRYSTAL PAL. TOTTENHAM 5.50|15.0]28.0|8.00|5.30|5.30|35.0|14.0 | 3.60|1.40|3.05|9.00|3.70]1.18 | 2.15|5.30 | 3.15]2.35|9.50]| 1.97 | 6.75
ENGL AND - PREMIER Total Goals - Under/Over Firstrlljz::a'errt;ga\llg_oals- Second HaILf”'I'oomlGuals-
T ‘O.No.‘ over15 | over25 | overds | overd5 | over6S | undert5 | under25 |wmder3s | 1-3 | 2-3 | 24 | 25 | 34 | 35 | 46 | overos | overts | owr2s | overos | over1s | over2s
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 15 16 13 5 45 | 527 6 384 | 528 | 385 | 529 | 14 33 34 35 39 40 41
20:30| 2058 [SOUTHAMPTON NOTT.FOREST 1.33]12.00|3.60|7.25|45.0/3.00|1.81[1.24|1.38/1.95|1.50|1.40|2.60|2.15|3.90|1.40|2.95|8.75]|1.27|2.25|5.20
20:45| 2059 LEEDS WEST HAM 1.25]1.7512.90|5.70 | 30.0 | 3.55 | 1.96 | 1.36 | 1.47 | 2.00|1.45|1.32|2.40|1.92|3.35|1.32|2.60|7.25|1.22 | 2.00 | 4.30
21:00| 2060 [ASTON VILLA WOLVERHAMPTON | 1.35|2.05|3.80|7.75|50.02.90|1.77 | 1.22|1.37|1.95|1.52|1.42|2.65|2.20 |4.10|1.40|3.05|9.00]1.28 | 2.30 | 5.40
21:00| 2061 |CRYSTAL PAL. TOTTENHAM 1.2911.90|3.30|6.50|38.0/3.25|/1.90|1.29|1.42|1.95|1.47|1.38|2.50|2.05|3.80|1.37|2.85|8.00]|1.25|2.15|4.90
ENGLAND - PREMIER Both Teams to Score Mozzart Combinations
Hour ‘O.No.‘ 00 |ogtov2s Meovis 1gg | 209 | 18vis | teov2s | 182-3 |18ovish| 18ov35 | 18y |118ov25| 8V | agoy15 | 280v25 |280vism| 26ov35 | 28gQ | 2-280v25| 14falssh | 1+ma2ish
TYPING CODE 517 | 574 | 760 | 601 | 602 | 570 | 561 | 567 | 563 | 572 | 692 | 565 | 566 | 571 | 562 | 564 | 573 | 693 | 611 | 619 | 604
20:30| 2058 [SOUTHAMPTON NOTT.FOREST 1.80|2.40|7.25|4.80|3.60|3.05|3.70|4.20|5.70 | 6.75 | 4.50 | 5.30 | 9.00 | 5.10 | 6.00 |9.00 | 11.0 | 6.75|7.75| 1.75 | 3.25
20:45| 2059 |LEEDS WEST HAM 1.60]1.95|5.70|4.00|3.15]3.40 | 4.30 | 5.10 | 5.20 | 6.25|4.80 | 5.70 | 9.00 | 3.45 | 4.30 | 5.40 | 6.50|4.80|5.80 | 1.60 | 2.75
21:00/ 2060 ASTON VILLA WOLVERHAMPTON | 1.92|2.55|7.75|5.00|3.70|2.65|3.50 | 3.80 | 5.50 | 6.50 | 4.20 | 4.90 | 7.25 | 6.00 | 6.50 | 10.5|13.0| 8.00 | 8.50 | 1.78 | 3.30
21:00| 2061 [CRYSTAL PAL. TOTTENHAM 1.73]2.25/6.50|4.40|3.50|4.80|5.70 | 6.75|7.75|9.50 | 6.50 | 7.50 | 11.0 | 2.95 | 3.60 | 5.40 | 6.25 |4.40 | 5.10| 1.70 | 3.05
ENGLAND - PREMIER Correct Score
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 10 20 30 40 21 31 41 32 42 00 11 22 33 01 02 03 04 12 13 14 23
TYPING CODE 110 | 120 | 130 | 140 | 121 | 131 | 141 | 132 | 142 | 100 | 111 | 122 | 133 | 101 | 102 | 103 | 104 | 112 | 113 | 114 | 123
20:30|{ 2058 |SOUTHAMPTON NOTT.FOREST 7.50|10.5]20.0|65.0|8.50|22.0|55.0|38.085.0|8.00|6.50|17.0|95.0|9.00|14.0|45.0|95.0|10.0|28.0|90.0|45.0
20:45| 2059 LEEDS WEST HAM 9.00|13.0|30.0|85.0|9.50|23.0|60.0|33.0|85.0/10.5|7.00|15.0|65.0|9.50|11.0 | 30.0|80.0|9.00|20.0|55.0|30.0
21:00| 2060 ASTON VILLA WOLVERHAMPTON | 6.25|8.50 | 17.0|45.0|8.00|19.0|45.0|38.0|85.0|7.50|6.75|18.0|95.0|9.50 | 17.0|55.0|95.0|11.0| 37.0 | 95.0 | 50.0
21:00/ 2061 |CRYSTAL PAL. TOTTENHAM 9.50| 14.038.0|95.0|10.0|27.0|80.0|40.095.09.00|6.75|16.0|85.0|7.75|10.5 | 20.0 | 60.0 | 8.50 | 20.0 | 50.0 | 35.0
ITALY - SERIE A Final Result Double Chance First Half Second Half Winin Both Halves | Handicapwin | AT OFFull | ighect scoring Half
e ‘o_No_ ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | x 1 X 2 1 X 2 | owt [ w2 | | n2 |1om [2ome| 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 19 20 21 79 80 81 | 605 | 606 | 756 | 757 | 607 | 609 | 55 57 56
12:30| 1002 |[SALERNITANA MILAN 6.00|4.00|1.57]2.40(1.24|1.13]5.40|2.35|2.00|4.90|2.65|1.93]20.0|3.70|15.0|2.35|3.90|1.33]3.25|3.35 | 2.00
12:30{ 1003 [SASSUOLO SAMPDORIA 1.75]3.60|4.90|1.18|1.29|2.08|2.50|2.15|4.20]|2.15|2.35|4.60|5.10| 16.0]2.95|10.5]1.53|3.30] 3.30 | 3.30 | 2.00
14:30| 1004 |SPEZIA ATALANTA 5.00|3.70/1.80|2.13|1.32|1.21]4.30|2.25|2.45|4.40|2.45|/2.15]|15.0|4.90]|11.0 | 2.95|3.40|1.533.25| 3.35 | 2.00
14:30| 1005 |TORINO VERONA 1.80]3.45|4.80/1.18|1.31|2.01|2.65|2.10|4.10]2.20|2.30|4.60|5.50 | 16.0|3.15|11.0]1.55|3.30]3.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
16:30| 1001 |ROMA BOLOGNA 1.7013.80|5.70|1.17 |1.31|2.28|2.45|2.10|4.60]2.10|2.40 | 5.00|4.90 | 19.0]|2.90 | 14.0|1.45|3.70] 3.30 | 3.20 | 2.05
16:30| 1006 |LECCE LAZIO 4.00|3.20|2.15]1.78|1.40|1.29]3.80|2.00|3.00|4.20|2.20|2.60|14.0|7.00]8.50|4.20]2.90 | 1.88|3.30| 3.10 | 2.05
18:30| 1007 |FIORENTINA MONZA 1.7213.80|5.501.18|1.31|2.25|2.40|2.20|4.60]|2.05|2.55|4.60|4.70|17.0]|2.80|14.0]|1.48|3.60|3.30 | 3.30 | 2.00
18:30| 1008 |[CREMONESE JUVENTUS 4.80|3.45|1.80/2.01/1.31|1.18|4.10|2.10|2.65]|4.60|2.30|2.20|16.0|5.50|11.0|3.15]3.30|1.55]3.30 | 3.10 | 2.05
20:45/ 1009 [INTER NAPOLI 250|3.40|3.00|1.44|1.36|1.59|3.15|2.10|3.35]|2.90|2.25|3.40|7.75|9.50]|4.80 |5.90|2.10|2.35]| 3.15| 3.45 | 2.00
20:45|/ 1010 |UDINESE EMPOLI 1.7013.90|5.50]1.18 | 1.30 | 2.28|2.25|2.30 | 4.70]|2.05|2.55|4.60|4.40 | 17.0]2.75|13.0|1.43 | 3.60| 3.25 | 3.35 | 2.00
ITALY - SERIE A Half Time - Full Time Team 1 Goals - Under/Over Team 2 Goals - Under/Over Go.l;?:ri'r‘\%i;stob}:llf- Go:?aii-rs.lt-ol-l?lf-
Under/Over Under/Over
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 11 1-X 12 X-1 X-X X-2 21 2-X 2-2 | over05 | overl5 | over25 |ov1Sgg| over05 | overl5 | over25 |ov1S5&gg| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 519 | 520 | 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515
12:30| 1002 |SALERNITANA MILAN 9.50|17.025.0|15.0|6.25|4.30|50.0|16.0|2.30|1.57 |4.30| 12.0|4.40|1.08 | 1.60 |2.90 |2.60]|2.80 | 13.0| 1.65 |4.10
12:30/ 1003 |[SASSUOLO SAMPDORIA 2.75|15.045.0|4.30|5.60|12.0|28.0|16.0|7.50|1.13|1.80|3.90|3.05]|1.55|4.00|14.04.70|1.80|5.40]2.65|12.0
14:30| 1004 [SPEZIA ATALANTA 7.50|16.0|28.0|13.0|6.00|4.60|38.0|15.02.75|1.47|3.60|11.0|3.70]|1.10|1.77 | 3.50 | 2.65|2.45|13.0|1.75 | 4.80
14:30| 1005 |TORINO VERONA 2.80|16.045.0|4.50|5.10|12.0|28.0|16.0|7.50]|1.18|1.95|4.40|3.40|1.60|4.40|16.0|5.30|1.85|6.00|2.75|13.0
16:30/ 1001 |ROMA BOLOGNA 2.65|16.0|55.0|4.20|5.40|14.0|28.0|18.09.001.15|1.85|4.00|3.25]|1.62|5.00|16.0|5.70|1.80|5.40]2.85|13.0
16:30|{ 1006 [LECCE LAZIO 6.75|16.0|30.0|9.50|4.70|5.00|40.0|15.0|3.50|1.55|3.90|15.0|5.00]1.27 |2.40 | 6.00 | 3.80|2.65|11.0]2.05|7.00
18:30| 1007 |[FIORENTINA MONZA 2.70115.0|50.04.20|5.80|15.0|28.0|17.0|8.00]|1.12|1.77 |3.70|2.90| 1.60 | 4.40 | 14.0 | 4.80|1.78 | 5.00| 2.75 | 13.0
18:30| 1008 |[CREMONESE JUVENTUS 7.50|16.028.0|12.0|5.10|4.50|45.0|16.02.80|1.60|4.40|16.0|5.30]|1.18 |1.95|4.40|3.40|2.75|13.0]|1.85|6.00
20:45/1009 |INTER NAPOLI 4.10]14.0|30.0|5.80|5.90|7.0028.0/14.0/4.90]|1.18|2.10|4.80|2.60|1.282.40|6.00|2.95]|1.90|6.25|1.95|7.00
20:45/ 1010 |UDINESE EMPOLI 2.55]15.0/40.04.50|6.25|15.0|28.0|17.0/8.00]|1.10|1.70|3.30|2.60|1.50|3.90 | 11.03.90|1.72 | 4.40| 2.60 | 13.0
ITALY - SERIE A Total Goals - UnderOver Rl Rt
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ overl5 | over25 | over35 | over45 | over65 | underl5 | under25 | mnder35 | 1-3 2-3 2-4 2-5 34 3-5 4-6 over05 | overl5 | over25 | over05 | overl5 | over25
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 15 16 13 5 45 527 6 384 | 528 | 385 | 529 14 33 34 35 39 40 41
12:30|{ 1002 [SALERNITANA MILAN 1.2211.70|2.75|5.50|28.03.80|2.03|1.39|1.48|2.00|1.45|1.32|2.35|1.90|3.15]|1.30|2.55|7.00|1.20 | 1.98 | 4.10
12:30/ 1003 |[SASSUOLO SAMPDORIA 1.29]1.90|3.30|6.50|38.0/3.25/1.80|1.29|1.42|1.95|1.47|1.38|2.50|2.05|3.80|1.37|2.85|8.00|1.25|2.15|4.90




FOOTBALL

ITALY - SERIE A TotalGoals- Under/Over A o [ e o
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ overl5 | over25 | over35 | over45 | over65 | underl5 | under25 | under35 | 1-3 2-3 2-4 2-5 34 3-5 4-6 over05 | overl5 | over25 | over05 | overl5 | over25
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 15 16 13 5 45 | 527 6 384 | 528 | 385 | 529 14 33 34 35 39 40 41
14:30| 1004 |SPEZIA ATALANTA 1.23]11.70]2.75|5.50|28.0|3.70|2.15|1.39|1.48|2.00|1.45|1.32|2.35|1.90|3.15]|1.30|2.55|7.00|1.20 | 1.98 | 4.10
14:30|{ 1005 [TORINO VERONA 1.35]2.05|3.80|7.75|50.02.90|1.69|1.22|1.37|1.95]|1.52|1.42|2.65|2.20|4.10|1.40|3.05|9.00|1.28 | 2.30 | 5.40
16:30| 1001 |ROMA BOLOGNA 1.33]12.00|3.60|7.25/45.0/3.00|1.81|1.24|1.38/1.95/1.50|1.40|2.60|2.15|3.90|1.40|2.95|8.75|1.27|2.25|5.20
16:30| 1006 [LECCE LAZIO 1.40]2.20|4.20|9.00/60.0|2.70 | 1.67 | 1.19]1.35]|1.95|1.53|1.45|2.75|2.35|4.70|1.45|3.25|10.5]|1.30 | 2.45 | 6.00
18:30|{ 1007 [FIORENTINA MONZA 1.2811.85|3.15|6.25|35.0/3.30|1.95(1.31|1.43|1.95|1.47|1.35|/2.50|2.00|3.70|1.35|2.80|7.75]|1.23|2.10 | 4.70
18:30| 1008 [CREMONESE JUVENTUS 1.35]2.05|3.80|7.75|50.02.90|1.69|1.22|1.37|1.95]|1.52|1.42|2.65|2.20|4.10]|1.40|3.05|9.00|1.28 | 2.30 | 5.40
20:45/1009 |INTER NAPOLI 1.2211.65|2.70|5.10|25.0|3.80|2.24|1.41|1.50|2.00|1.45|1.28|2.35|1.85|3.05|1.28|2.50|6.50]1.20| 1.95 | 3.90
20:45/ 1010 |UDINESE EMPOLI 1.2311.70]2.75|5.50|28.0|3.70 | 2.15|1.39|1.48|2.00|1.45|1.32|2.35|1.90 | 3.15]|1.30|2.55|7.00|1.20 | 1.98 | 4.10
ITALY - SERIE A Both Teams to Score Mozzart Combinations
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ g9 |gokov25 perovis 1gg 299 | 18ov15 | 160v25 | 182-3 |1sovism| 16ov35 | 18gg |1-i8ov25| AN | 2a0v15 | 200v25 |260v15M| 26v35 | 28gg  [2-280v25| d+Malesh | Lmazssh
TYPING CODE 517 | 574 | 760 | 601 | 602 | 570 | 561 | 567 | 563 | 572 | 692 | 565 | 566 | 571 | 562 | 564 | 573 | 693 | 611 | 619 | 604
12:30| 1002 |[SALERNITANA MILAN 1.75]12.15|6.00|4.40|3.40|7.75|8.50|10.5|12.0|14.0|/10.5|11.5|17.0|1.80|2.25|3.45|4.00|3.15|3.00 | 1.57 | 2.60
12:30{ 1003 [SASSUOLO SAMPDORIA 1.90]2.40|7.25|4.80|3.60|2.15|2.85|3.10|4.50|5.50| 3.60 | 3.80|6.00|7.50|7.00|11.0|14.0|9.50|9.50| 1.70 | 3.00
14:30| 1004 [SPEZIA ATALANTA 1.7212.05|5.40|4.00/3.20|7.00|6.75|10.0|10.0|12.0|9.00 | 9.00 | 14.0 | 2.15|2.70 | 3.80 | 4.40| 3.30 | 3.50 | 1.57 | 2.60
14:30/ 1005 |TORINO VERONA 1.95|2.55|8.50|5.20|3.80|2.35|3.20 | 3.20 | 5.10 | 6.00 | 4.00 | 4.30 | 6.50 | 7.50 | 7.50 | 12.0 | 15.0 | 10.0 | 10.0| 1.78 | 3.30
16:30| 1001 |ROMA BOLOGNA 1.95]2.50|9.00|5.20|3.80|2.20|2.90|2.85|4.70|5.80|3.80 | 3.90 | 6.00 | 8.00 | 8.50|14.0|17.0|12.0|12.0| 1.75|3.20
16:30| 1006 [LECCE LAZIO 1.97 12.65|8.50|5.40|4.00|6.00|6.75|8.50|10.5|13.0|8.50 | 9.00 | 17.0| 2.95|4.10|5.90|7.00|4.70|5.70 | 1.90 | 3.90
18:30| 1007 |FIORENTINA MONZA 1.87|2.35|7.00|4.60|3.50|2.10|2.75|2.90|4.30 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.70 | 5.60 | 7.75 | 7.75 | 12.0 | 15.0 | 10.5 | 10.5| 1.67 | 2.90
18:30| 1008 |[CREMONESE JUVENTUS 1.95]2.55|8.50|5.20/3.80|7.50|7.50|10.5|12.0|15.0|10.0|10.0 | 17.0 | 2.35|3.20 | 5.10 | 6.00 | 4.00 | 4.30 | 1.78 | 3.30
20:45/1009 |INTER NAPOLI 1.55]1.85|4.90|3.60|3.00]3.05|3.80|4.60|4.70|5.40|4.30|5.20|8.00|3.70 | 4.60 | 5.80 | 6.50 | 5.00 | 6.00 | 1.55 | 2.55
20:45|/ 1010 |UDINESE EMPOLI 1.7512.105.504.20 | 3.25|1.95|2.50 | 2.85|3.60 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.35/4.90 | 7.25|7.50 | 10.5]/13.0 | 10.0 | 10.0 | 1.57 | 2.60
ITALY - SERIE A Comessore
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 10 20 30 40 21 31 41 32 42 00 11 22 33 0:1 02 03 04 12 13 14 23
TYPING CODE 110 | 120 | 130 | 140 | 121 | 131 | 141 | 132 | 142 | 100 | 111 | 122 | 133 | 101 | 102 | 103 | 104 | 112 | 113 | 114 | 123
12:30|{ 1002 [SALERNITANA MILAN 16.028.0|85.0/95.0|14.0|50.0|95.0|55.0|95.0|11.0|7.75|18.0|85.0|7.00|7.50|10.5|23.0|7.75|14.0| 25.0 | 28.0
12:30/ 1003 |[SASSUOLO SAMPDORIA 6.50|7.75/13.0|37.0|7.75|16.0 | 37.0| 33.0 | 70.0 | 9.00 | 7.25 | 18.0 | 95.0 | 12.0 | 22.0 | 70.0 | 95.0 | 13.0 | 45.0 | 95.0 | 55.0
14:30| 1004 [SPEZIA ATALANTA 13.0]20.0|65.0/95.0/11.0|35.0|95.0|40.0|95.0|11.0|7.50|16.0|70.0|7.75|9.00|14.0|37.0|7.75|15.0| 32.0 | 27.0
14:30|{ 1005 [TORINO VERONA 6.00|7.75|14.0|38.0|8.00|18.0|38.0|38.085.0|7.50|6.75|19.0|95.0|11.0 | 20.0 | 75.0 | 95.0 | 13.0 | 45.0 | 95.0 | 60.0
16:30/ 1001 ROMA BOLOGNA 6.00|7.50|12.0|33.0|8.00|17.0|37.0|37.0|80.0|8.00|7.00 | 20.0|95.0|12.0|22.0 | 85.0 |95.0| 14.0 | 55.0 | 95.0 | 65.0
16:30| 1006 |LECCE LAZIO 8.50|15.055.0|95.0{11.0|35.0|95.0|55.095.06.75|6.50|19.0|95.0|6.00 |9.00 | 19.0 | 60.0 | 8.50 | 22.0 | 55.0 | 40.0
18:30|{ 1007 [FIORENTINA MONZA 6.50|7.75|12.0|33.0|7.75|16.0| 33.0| 32.0 |65.0 |9.50 | 7.25|18.0| 95.0| 13.0 | 22.0 | 85.0 | 95.0 | 13.0 | 45.0| 95.0 | 55.0
18:30| 1008 |CREMONESE JUVENTUS 11.0]20.0|75.0|95.0 | 13.0 | 45.0|95.0|60.0|95.0|7.50 | 6.75|19.0 | 95.0 | 6.00 | 7.75 | 14.0 | 38.0 | 8.00 | 18.0 | 38.0 | 38.0
20:45/1009 |INTER NAPOLI 9.50|13.0]27.0|75.0|9.00|20.0|45.0|28.0|70.0|12.0|7.25|14.0|55.0|11.0|12.0|32.0|80.0|9.00|20.0|55.0|28.0
20:45/ 1010 |UDINESE EMPOLI 7.50|8.00]12.0|30.0|7.75|14.0|28.0|28.050.011.0|7.75|16.0| 75.0| 14.0 | 23.0 | 80.0 | 95.0 | 12.0 | 40.0 | 95.0 | 45.0
ENGLAND - LDV VANS TROPHY Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over GoFaIEt-TJalnS;rrsg\lrer Bmhs'[.g?:ensw Tmé%v;f' Tmé%vael?-
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ second round - one match 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 | owrts |uder2s | overzs | oeras | 2-3 | 244 | 25 | overos | overss | gy [ogeovzs| owros | overts | overos | overss
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
20:30‘ 2314 ‘CHELMSFORD C. ‘WEALDSTONE 2.50/3.50]2.50]1.46|1.25|1.46]|1.20|1.91|1.70]2.70|1.95|1.42|1.30]|1.27 |2.50|1.57 | 1.87|1.18|2.15]|1.18 | 2.15
TURKEY -1. SUPER LIGI Final Result Double Chance First Half Half Time - Full Time Highest Scoring Half
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 2 | x 1 X 2 11 | x| 12 | x1 | xx | x2 | 21 | 2x | 2= 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 19 20 21 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 55 57 56
15:00| 5303 |KAYSERISPOR KARAGUMRUK 2.00/3.45|3.80]1.27|1.31|1.81]2.60|2.30|3.50|3.10|14.0|30.0|5.10|6.50 | 10.5|27.0 | 14.0|5.60|3.15|3.70 | 1.92
15:00| 5304 [KASIMPASA ALANYASPOR 2.45|3.40|2.85|1.42|1.32|1.55]|3.05|2.15|3.25|13.90|13.0|30.0|5.80|6.25|6.75|28.0 | 14.0|4.60|3.15|3.70 | 1.92
18:00| 5305 [KONYASPOR SIVASSPOR 1.95/3.45|4.00/1.25/1.31/1.85|2.80|2.10|3.80]3.10|15.0|40.0|4.80|5.30|10.5|28.0|15.0|6.25]3.30 | 3.20 | 2.05
18:00| 5306 |GALATASARAY ANKARAGUCU 1.45]4.40|7.25|1.09|1.21|2.70|1.77 | 2.65|6.50]2.05|17.0 | 50.0 | 4.40 | 7.50 | 16.0 | 23.0 | 19.0| 12.0] 3.15| 3.70 | 1.92
TURKEY - 1. SUPER LIGI Total Goals - UnderOver ol Underiover] - Goals- UG | BomTeams o oore
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ overl5 | over25 | over35 | over45 | over65 | underl5 | under25 | under35 | 2-3 24 25 35 4-6 | over05 | over15 | over05 | overls g0 |gegov25| 1gg 2099
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 15 16 13 5 45 6 384 | 528 | 529 | 14 33 34 39 40 | 517 | 574 | 601 | 602
15:00| 5303 [KAYSERISPOR KARAGUMRUK 1.1811.55|2.40|4.40|20.0/4.20|2.29|1.51|2.05|1.45]|1.25|1.75|2.75|1.25|2.20|1.15|1.83]|1.53|1.75| 3.50 | 2.80
15:00| 5304 |KASIMPASA ALANYASPOR 1.1811.55|2.40|4.40|20.0/4.20|2.29|1.51|2.05|1.45|1.25|1.75|2.75|1.25|2.20|1.15|1.83]|1.52|1.75|3.50 | 2.75
18:00| 5305 [KONYASPOR SIVASSPOR 1.30]1.95|3.45|6.75/40.0|3.20 | 1.76 | 1.26 | 1.95|1.50|1.40 | 2.10|3.90] 1.38 | 2.90|1.25|2.20]|1.88 | 2.45 | 4.60 | 3.50
18:00| 5306 |GALATASARAY ANKARAGUCU 1.1811.55|2.40|4.40|20.04.20|2.29|1.51|2.05|1.45]|1.25|1.75|2.75|1.25|2.20|1.15|1.83]|1.65| 1.98 | 4.00 | 3.20
TURKEY -1. SUPER LIGI Team 1 Goals - Under/Over Team 2 Goals - Under/Over Gt;rjsmi'r‘ljF-i-rstT?'l':IIf- Gogméi;s-{mllf- Mozzart Combinations
" Under/Over Under/Over
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ over05 | overl5 | over25 |ovL58gg| over05 | overl5 | over25 | ov15&gy | over05 | over15 | over05 | overl5 | 1Bov25 |1-180v25| 18%0v15 | 18gQ | 28ov25 |2-280v25| 28ov15 | 28gQ |1+fha2+sh
TYPING CODE 519 | 520 | 758 | 614 | 523 | 524 | 759 | 615 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 561 | 565 | 570 | 692 | 562 | 611 | 571 | 693 | 604
15:00| 5303 |[KAYSERISPOR KARAGUMRUK 1.1211.7713.45|2.35|1.32|2.65|7.002.80]|1.72|4.80]|2.15|8.50[2.70 | 3.70 | 2.35|3.40 | 4.90 | 6.75| 4.40 | 5.60 | 2.35
15:00| 5304 [KASIMPASA ALANYASPOR 1.15]1.95|4.20|2.35|1.17|2.20|5.00 | 2.65]1.80|5.50]|1.85|6.75|3.35|4.70 | 2.80 | 4.10 | 3.80 | 5.70 | 3.35|4.70 | 2.40
18:00| 5305 |KONYASPOR SIVASSPOR 1.20|2.104.50|3.20|1.533.45|11.0/4.10]1.90 | 6.00|2.55|11.0| 3.40 | 4.60 | 2.50 | 3.90 | 6.25 | 8.00 | 5.80 | 7.50 | 3.15
18:00| 5306 |[GALATASARAY ANKARAGUCU 1.03]1.45]2.30|2.25|1.53|4.30|12.0|4.30]1.57|3.45]|2.80|13.0]1.95|2.50 | 1.62|2.85|9.50|14.0|9.50 | 12.0 | 2.25
SPAIN - COPA DEL REY Final Resut Double chance Total Gl - UnderOver oo nteriove] e | Ui | Ondariover
e ‘ O.No. ‘ SoEGE) TEE - O MEE 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |ucer2s | over2s | overas | 2-3 | 24 | 2-5 | ovr0s | overss | gg | gssov2s| owros | overss | overos | ovras
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
19:00| 4069 [LINARES SEVILLA 9.00/5.00|1.35]|3.20(1.17|1.06]|1.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.05|1.45|1.27|1.27 |2.45|1.88|2.15|1.72|5.20|1.03 | 1.40
19:00|{ 4070 [UD LOGRONES SOCIEDAD 8.50/4.80|1.37]3.05(1.18|1.07]|1.22|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.00|1.45|1.32|1.30 | 2.55|1.95|2.30|1.77 | 5.50| 1.05 | 1.47
19:00|{ 4071 [PONTEVEDRA MALLORCA 5.70/3.80|1.63]|2.281.27|1.14]|1.28|1.85|1.85|3.15|/1.95|1.47|1.35|1.35|2.80|1.87|2.35|1.62|4.50|1.10 |1.72
20:00| 4072 |OVIEDO ATL.MADRID 7.50/4.10]1.48|2.65(1.24|1.09]|1.28|1.80|1.90|3.30|1.95|1.47|1.38]|1.37|2.85|2.10|2.55|1.83|5.90|1.10 |1.65

2




FOOTBALL

SPAIN - COPA DEL REY Final Resut Double chance Total Gl - UnderOver oo nteriove] e | Ui | Ondariover
e ‘ O.No. ‘ SEEGE) TEE - O MEE 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |ucer2s | over2s | overas | 2-3 | 24 | 2-5 | ovr0s | overss | gg | gssov2s| owros | overss | overos | ovras
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
21:00| 4065 |INTERCITY BARCELONA 20.0/9.00|1.12]6.20 | 1.06 1.10]2.70|1.40|1.97|2.15|1.50|1.27|1.20|2.00]|2.80|3.00|2.10|8.00|1.01 | 1.17
21:00| 4076 /ALAVES VALLADOLID 3.00/3.202.45]1.55|1.35/1.39]|1.33|1.722.00 |3.60|1.95|1.50|1.40]|1.40|2.95|1.78 |2.35]11.35|2.90]|1.23 | 2.45
BAHREIN - LEAGUE CUP Final Resut Double chance Total Gl - UnderOver oo nteriove] e | Ui | Ondariover
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ in groups 1 X 2 X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 24 2-5 | over05 | overls g0 | 008ov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
16:00| 8582 |MALKIYA QALALI 1.85]3.45|4.00/1.20/1.26|1.85|1.22|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.00|1.45|1.28]|1.28|2.45]|1.68|2.00|1.10|1.75]1.43|2.90
16:00| 8871 |[AL-ITTIHAD B. ISA TOWN 2.10/3.15]3.50]1.261.31|1.66]1.35|1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52|1.42]|1.40|3.00|1.87 |2.50|1.20|2.20]1.50 | 3.30
BRASIL - SAO PAULO CUP M20 Final Resut Double chance Total Goals - Under Over oo nteriove] e | Ui | Ondariover
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ in groups 1 X 2 X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 24 2-5 | over05 | overls g0 | 008ov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
15:00| 8855 |ATL.MIN M20 GALVEZ M20 1.10]9.00 | 16.0 1.03|5.70|1.06 | 3.55/1.25|1.68|2.35|1.57|1.30]|1.15]1.75]|2.10 | 2.20 1.08]1.97 | 5.20
15:00| 8873 |IBRACHINA M20 BOTAF.PB M20 1.20]6.00|12.0 1.094.0011.20|2.19/1.60|2.50 |2.05|1.45|1.27|1.27|2.35|2.45|2.70|1.02 | 1.30| 2.40 | 6.75
17:00| 8856 |DESP.BRA. M20 ITUANO M20 1.95/3.45|3.60|1.25/1.26|1.76|1.18|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.05|1.45|/1.25|1.25|2.15]|1.58|1.75]|1.10|1.75]1.35 | 2.55
17:00| 8857 |CA JUVENT.M20 CAETANO M20 2.15|3.35|/3.15]11.31|1.28|1.62]|1.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.05|1.45|1.27|1.27 |2.40|1.55|1.80|1.12|1.85]|1.28 | 2.40
17:00| 8858 [MAUAENSE M20 MAUA M20 2.3013.25/2.95]11.35(1.29|1.55]|1.25|1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.00|1.45|1.32|1.32|2.55|1.60|1.95|1.15|2.05|1.27 | 2.50
17:00| 8859 [BAHIA M20 OPERAR.PR M20 1.63]3.70|5.101.13|1.24 |2.14|1.18|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.05|1.45|1.25|1.25|2.15]|1.60|1.97]|1.03|1.52]|1.45|3.25
17:00| 8874 |[SHARJAH B.M20 RIO CLARO M20 1.7513.50|4.50|1.17|1.26|1.97|1.22|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.00|1.45|1.28]|1.28|2.45]|1.68|2.05]|1.08|1.67|1.48|3.20
17:15| 8733 |A.SANTA M20 MIXTO M20 1.5813.80|5.40]1.12|1.22|2.23|1.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.05|1.45|1.27|1.27 |2.40|1.67 | 2.05]1.03 | 1.52] 1.52 | 3.50
17:15| 8741 |SAN.CRUZ M20 CANA M20 3.80/3.401.90]1.79(1.271.2211.25|1.96 | 1.75]2.90|2.00|1.45|1.32|1.32|2.55|1.75|/2.10|1.45|3.00|1.10 | 1.85
19:00| 8734 [OESTE M20 FLUMIN.PI M20 145]4.10|6.75]|1.07 |1.19|2.55|1.22|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.00 | 1.45|1.32]1.30 | 2.50|1.87 | 2.25]|1.05| 1.50| 1.62 | 4.60
19:15| 8735 |VILA NOVA M20 N.IGUACU M20 2.3013.25/2.95]1.35(1.29|1.55]|1.27|1.90|1.80|3.05|1.95|1.45|1.35|1.33|2.60|1.63|2.00|1.15|2.05]|1.30|2.55
19:15| 8736 |[EC SAO B.M20 CSA M20 2.2013.30|3.10)1.321.29|1.60]|1.22|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.00|1.45|1.28]|1.28 |2.45|1.58 | 1.87|1.13|1.92]|1.28 | 2.45
19:15| 8737 |AMER.MIN M20 RETRO PE M20 1.5813.70|5.601.11|1.23|2.23|1.25|/1.90|1.80|3.05|1.95|1.45|1.35|1.33|2.60|1.85|2.30]|1.05|1.62]1.67 | 4.30
19:15| 8738 |CEARA CE M20 MADUREIRA M20 2.00/3.35|3.50)11.25(1.27|1.71]1.23|2.03 |1.702.75|2.00|1.45|1.32|1.30 | 2.50| 1.63 | 1.95|1.13 | 1.87 | 1.40 | 2.75
19:15| 8742 |FORTALEZA M20 REMO M20 1.62]3.70|5.20|1.13|1.24|2.16|1.22|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.00|1.45|1.28]|1.28|2.45|1.70|2.05]|1.05|1.57| 1.50 | 3.60
19:15| 8875 |CRB M20 CAMBORIU M20 2.35/3.25/2.90|1.36|1.30|1.53]|1.22|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.00|1.45|1.28]|1.28 |2.45|1.55|1.85|1.13|2.00|1.27 | 2.35
21:15| 8739 |S.ANDRE M20 FALCON M20 1.85]3.45|4.00/1.20/1.26|1.85|1.23|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.00|1.45|1.32|1.30|2.50|1.72|2.05]|1.10|1.77 ]| 1.45 | 3.00
21:15| 8876 AUDAX M20 HERC.LUZ M20 1.55]3.90|5.601.11|1.21/2.30|1.18|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.05|1.45|1.25|1.25|2.15]|1.60|1.98]|1.03|1.47|1.45|3.50
22:00| 8714 |ATLET.GO M20 BOTAF.SP M20 2.3013.302.90)1.36|1.28|1.54]|1.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.05|1.45|1.27|1.27|2.40|1.53|1.80|1.13|1.95]|1.25|2.25
23:00| 8877 |ABC M20 MARINGA M20 4.00/3.45|1.85|1.85/1.26|1.20|1.20|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.05|1.45|1.27|1.27|2.40]|1.65|1.95]|1.43|2.80|1.08 | 1.70
23:30| 8872 VASCO M20 CAPITAL M20 1.10]9.00 | 16.0 1.0315.7001.07|3.20 11.30 |1.73 |2.30 | 1.53 | 1.27|1.17 | 1.802.20 | 2.30 1.10]2.15|5.90
CAMEROON - ELITE ONE Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Both Teams to Score Tmé%.eg' Tmé%vael?-
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | overl5 | over25 | over35 | overd5 | 2-3 2-4 2-5 (] ng |go8ov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 383 3 4 15 6 384 | 528 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
15:00‘ 3730 ‘COTONSPORT ‘STADE RENARD 2.15/2.95|3.60]1.24|1.35/1.62]|1.41|1.60|2.70|5.40|11.0|1.95|1.63|1.58|2.20|1.59|3.00|1.32|2.65|1.62|4.30
CHINA FA CUP Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over &Emg:ﬁg&er Boths'[.gs:rersm ngr%.:eli- Tmezrm:-
e ‘ O.No. ‘ quarterfinals - first matches 1 X 2 1X | 12 | X2 | overts |ucer2s | over2s | overas | 2-3 | 24 | 2-5 | ovr0s | overss | gg | gssov2s| owros | overss | overos | ovras
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
09:30| 4742 |SHANGHAI SHE. CANGZHOU 1.50]4.00|6.00/1.09/1.20|2.40|1.22|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.00|1.45|1.28]|1.28|2.45]|1.75|2.15]|1.03|1.50| 1.60 | 3.99
07:00| 4743 |SHANGHAI PORT  |CHENGDU RONG. 1.10]8.50|19.0 1.045.8001.20|2.19/1.60|2.50 |2.05|1.45|1.27|1.27|2.35]|2.90 | 3.10 1.20]2.65|10.5
CYPRUS 1. DIVISION Final Resut Double chance Total Gl - UnderOver oo nteriove] e | Ui | Ondariover
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 2-4 2-5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |0okov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overlS5
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
18:00| 5283 |AEK LARNACA PAPHOS 2.50|3.15]2.75]11.391.31|1.47]|1.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|1.95|1.50|1.40]|1.38 |2.85|1.77 | 2.25|1.23|2.40|1.27 | 2.60
18:00| 5287 |AKRITAS CHLO. ANORTHOSIS 4.8013.50|1.70]2.02|1.26|1.14|1.28|1.85|1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47|1.35|1.35|2.75]|1.87|2.35]|1.60|3.90|1.10 | 1.72
EGYPT - PREMIER LEAGUE Final Resut Double chance Total Gl - UnderOver oo nteriove] e | Ui | Ondariover
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 24 2-5 | over05 | overls g0 | 008ov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
16:00‘ 3928 ‘PHARCO ‘EL GEISH 3.25]12.75/2.45(1.49/1.40/1.30|1.60|1.41]2.70/5.40/1.95|1.63|1.58]|1.55|3.80|2.103.00]1.55|3.90| 1.40 | 3.00
FRIENDLY Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Gozﬁt—rl‘;dmfi:rl}g\lrer Bm"s.';:“sm Tmé%':e'f Tmé%’:é?'
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ training camps (2*45 ili 2*40 min.) 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 24 25 | overo5 | over1s 00 |0oéov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
12:30| 8708 WERDER MURCIA 1.25]5.70|8.50/1.03|1.09|3.40|1.08|2.50|1.40|1.95|2.10|1.47|1.25|1.18|1.97|1.72|1.95 1.20)1.67 |4.10
13:00| 8870 |RADNICKI KR. KOLUBARA 2.45|3.60|2.45|1.46(1.23|1.46]|1.20|1.98|1.65|2.65|1.95|1.42|1.25]|1.25|2.45|1.55|1.85|1.15|2.05]|1.15|2.05
23:55| 8710 |COQUIMBO UN. UNIVERS.CHILE 2.60|3.60|2.30]1.51(1.22|1.40]|1.22|1.85|1.75|2.85|/1.95|1.42|1.30]|1.30|2.55|1.60|1.95[1.20|2.30|1.15|2.05
23:55| 8740 |CESAR VALLEJO  |UNIVERSITARIO 2.50|3.50|250]1.46|1.25|1.46]|1.22|1.85|1.75]2.85|/1.95|1.42|1.30]|1.30|2.55|1.60|1.92]1.18|2.20]1.18 |2.20
GREECE - SUPER LEAGUE Final Result Double Chance First Half Helf Time - Full Time Highest Scoring Half
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1x 12 X2 1 X 2 11 | 1x | 12 | x1 | xx | x2 | 24 | 2x | 22 1 X 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 19 20 21 7 22 23 8 24 25 26 27 9 55 57 56
16:00| 5278 |ASTERAS TRIP. LAMIA 1.85]3.35|4.70]1.19/1.33|1.96|2.80|2.00|4.10]3.00|17.0|60.0 | 4.40|4.30|10.5|33.0|17.0|8.00]3.30 | 3.05 | 2.05
17:00| 5279 |PANETOLIKOS ATROMITOS 2.50/3.10|3.00)1.38|1.36|1.52]3.25|2.00|3.40|4.20|15.0|38.0|5.60|4.60 |6.50 | 33.0 | 15.0|5.10]3.30| 3.10 | 2.05
19:00| 5280 |PAOK ARIS 2.15/3.10|3.80|1.27|1.37 | 1.71|3.00|2.00 | 3.70 | 3.50 | 15.0 | 40.0 | 5.00 | 4.70 | 9.00 | 30.0 | 16.0 | 6.25]3.30 | 3.10 | 2.05




FOOTBALL

GREECE - SUPER LEAGUE Total Goals - Under/Over G:;Ewggg\lle ngrm:- T%arr::rfoals- Both Teams to Scare Mozzart Combinations
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ overl5 | over25 | over35 |under25| 2-3 | ower05 | overl5 | overl5 |oviSégg | overl5 (ov15&gg| gg |gg&w25| 1gg 299 | 1%ov25 | 1govl5 | 18gg | 2&ov25 | 280v15 | 28gg
TYPING CODE 383 3 4 5 6 33 34 | 520 | 614 | 524 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 601 | 602 | 561 | 570 | 692 | 562 | 571 | 693
16:00| 5278 [ASTERAS TRIP. LAMIA 1.53|2.50|5.00|1.47 1.95[1.52|3.60]2.30|4.005.10 | 6.00]2.20 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 3.90 | 2.50 | 4.60 | 9.50 | 8.00 | 12.0
17:00| 5279 |PANETOLIKOS ATROMITOS 1.40]2.20|4.20|1.60|1.95|1.45|3.25|2.65|4.00]3.10|4.30|1.92|2.65|5.20 |4.00|4.60 | 3.45|5.30|6.00 | 4.50 | 6.25
19:00| 5280 [PAOK ARIS 1.40]2.20|4.20|1.60|1.95]|1.45|3.25|12.40|3.80]3.70|4.80|1.97 | 2.65|5.40|4.00]4.10|2.95|4.70|6.50 | 5.80 | 7.75
GREECE 2 A Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over GoFaIEt-TJalnS;rrsg\lrer Bmhs'[.g?!ensw Tmé%.eg' Tmé%vael?-
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 | owrts |wder2s| overzs | overas | 2-3 | 244 | 25 |overos | overss | gy [oseovzs| owros | overts | overos | overss
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
13:45(11221|DIAGORAS ALMOPOS 1.5813.45|6.25|1.08|1.26|2.22|1.47|1.53|2.35|4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48]|1.48|3.40|2.30|2.85]|1.15|1.92]1.95|6.50
13:45/11223(IRAK.LARISA THESPROTOS 1.85/3.35|4.10|1.19|1.27 | 1.84|1.38|1.62|2.15|4.00|1.95|1.53|1.43|1.43|3.15]|1.98|2.60]|1.18|2.05|1.52 | 3.90
13:45[11224|LARISA PANATHIN.II 1.4213.90|8.501.04|1.22|2.65|1.43|1.55|2.30|4.40|1.95|1.55|1.48]|1.47|3.35|2.60|3.00]|1.10|1.77]2.35|8.50
GREECE 2B Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Gozﬁt—rl‘;dmfi:rl}g\lrer Bm"s.';:“sm Tmé%':e'f Tmém?'
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 24 25 | overo5 | over1s 00 |0oéov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
13:45/11190/PROODEFTIKI PANACHAIKI 3.50/3.00|2.15]1.62|1.33|1.25]|1.53|1.472.50|5.00|1.95|1.60|1.53]1.52|3.50]2.10|2.90|1.57|3.99|1.27 | 2.55
13:45/11191|KALITHEA PAE CHANIA 1.42|3.80/9.00]1.03|1.232.65]|1.47|1.53|2.35/4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48|1.48|3.40|2.65|3.00/1.10|1.80]2.25|9.00
13:45/11197|ILIOUPOLIS APOLLON S. 3.25/2.80|2.40]1.50|1.38|1.29|1.60|1.41|2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58]|1.55|3.80]2.10|3.00|1.55|3.90|1.40|2.95
13:45(11215|PAO ROUF EPISKOPI 2.80|3.002.55]|1.45|1.33|1.38]|1.38|1.62|2.15|/4.00|1.95|1.53|1.43]|1.43|3.15|1.88|2.50|1.33|2.90|1.27 |2.65
13:45/11216(IERAPETRA OLYMPIAKOS Il 1.7213.40|4.90]1.14|1.27|/2.01|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.53|1.45|1.45|3.20|2.05|2.70|1.15|2.00] 1.65 | 4.80
14:15{11217|EGALEO KALAMATA 4.00|3.00]2.00]1.71/1.33|1.20|1.60|1.41|2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63 | 1.58| 1.55|3.80]2.25|3.00]|1.68|4.70] 1.30 | 2.60
ILREAANG-UPEERSIAN GULF PRO Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over &Emg:ﬁg&er Both;;s:rensto ngr%.:eli- Tmezrm:-
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 24 2-5 | over05 | overls g0 | 008ov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
11:30‘ 3702 ‘HAVADAR ‘ZOB AHAN 3.05/2.65/2.65[1.42/1.42/1.33|11.60|1.41]2.70/5.40/1.95|1.63|1.58]|1.55|3.80/2.103.00]1.50|3.70|1.40 | 3.25
ISRAEL STATE CUP Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Gozﬁt—rl‘;dmfi:rl}g\lrer Bm"s.';:“sm Tmé%':e'f Tmémﬁ'
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ eighth finals - one match 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 24 25 | overo5 | over1s 00 |0oéov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
18:30| 2904 [SEKTZIA MACCABIP.T. 2.10|3.25|3.35|1.281.29|1.65]|1.28|1.85|1.85|3.15|/1.95|1.47|1.35]|1.35|2.75|1.732.20|1.15|2.00| 1.40 | 2.90
19:00| 2905 |MACCABI B.R. HAPOEL P.T. 2.15|3.25|3.2511.29(1.29|1.63]|1.29|1.80|1.90|3.30|1.95|1.47|1.38]|1.37(2.80|1.73|2.25|1.15|2.05|1.43|2.90
19:30|{ 2906 |[MACCABI HAIFA HAPOEL HAIFA 1.15]7.00|15.0 1.0714.7011.18|2.29 11.565|2.35|2.05|1.45|1.25[11.25|2.10]2.55|2.80 1.22]2.40 | 8.00
KENYA 1 Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over &Emg:ﬁg&er Both;;s:rensto ngr%.:eli- Tmezrm:-
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 2-4 2-5 | over05 | overl5 g9 |0okov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overlS5
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
11:00| 3735 [SOFAPAKA TALANTA 2.20]3.25/3.15[1.31/1.30/1.60|1.27|1.90|1.80|3.05|1.95|1.45|1.35|1.33|2.60|1.67 |2.05]|1.15/2.00| 1.33 | 2.70
13:00| 3731 |[NAIROBI CITY AFC LEOPARDS 2.85|2.85|2.65|1.43|1.37|1.37|1.47|1.53|2.35/4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48]|1.48|3.40|1.98|2.85|1.38|3.10]1.30|2.90
13:00| 3732 [TUSKER VIHIGA B. 1.15]7.50|13.0 1.064.701.07|3.20/1.30|1.73|2.30 | 1.53|1.27|1.17|1.80|1.87 | 2.00 1.13]1.82|4.90
13:00{ 3733 |GOR MAHIA KENYA CB 2.25]1290/3.45|1.27|1.36|1.58|1.60|1.41]2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58|1.55|3.80|2.15|3.00]1.35/2.80| 1.58 | 4.10
13:00| 3734 [HOMEBOYZ KARIOBANGI S. 2.15/3.00|3.50]1.25|1.33|1.62]|1.53|1.47 |2.50|5.00|1.95|1.60|1.53]1.52|3.50]2.10|2.90|1.27|2.55]|1.57 | 3.99
13:00{ 3736 |BIDCO UNITED NZOIA 2.70/2.80|2.85|1.37(1.39|1.41]|1.47|1.532.35/4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48]|1.48|3.40|1.98|2.85|1.35|3.00]1.38|3.10
13:00| 3737 [ULINZI STARS MATHARE UTD 1.33|4.40/10.011.02|1.17 |3.05]1.30|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 1.95|1.50 | 1.40| 1.40 | 2.90|2.55|2.801.05 | 1.55] 2.40 | 8.00
13:00| 3738 |[BANDARI POSTA RANGERS 1.90|3.15|4.2011.19/1.31|1.80|1.60|1.41|2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58]|1.55|3.80|2.25|3.00]|1.25|2.45]|1.73 | 4.90
13:15| 3739 |[POLICE N. WAZITO 1.7313.35|4.90|1.14|1.28|1.99|1.47|1.53|2.35|4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48]|1.48|3.40|2.20|2.85]|1.18|2.05]1.78 | 5.00
MAROCCO - GNF 1 Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over GoFaIEt-TJalnS;rrsg\lrer Bmhs'[.g?!ensw Tmé%.eg' Tmé%vael?-
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 | owrts |uder2s| overzs | oeras | 2-3 | 244 | 25 |overos | overss | gy [oseov2s| owros | overts | overos | overss
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
16:00| 3905 [OLYMPIC SAFI MOGHREB TET. 2.25/3.003.30)1.29(1.34|1.57|1.47|1.532.35/4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48|1.48|3.40|2.00|2.85|1.30|2.55|1.47 |3.50
18:15| 3906 [MAGHREB FES BERKANE 2.60|2.65|3.15]|1.31|1.42|1.44]|1.60|1.41|2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58]|1.55|3.80|2.10|3.00|1.40|3.20]1.50 | 3.80
20:30| 3907 |[FUS RABAT UNION TOUARGA 2.1512.95/3.60|1.241.35/1.62|1.60|1.41]2.70/5.40/1.95|1.63|1.58]|1.55|3.80|2.203.00]1.32|2.65|1.62|4.30
MEXICO 2 CLAUSURA Firl Resut Double chance Total Gl - UnderOver oces- nteriove v | Tnaeiover | " Cndariover
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 24 25 | overo5 | over1s 00 |0oéov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
00:05/ 1721 |CELAYA CANCUN 1.45]3.90|7.50]1.06|1.22|2.55]|1.30|1.72|2.00|3.60|1.95|1.50|1.40|1.40|2.90]|2.20|2.65]|1.08|1.62]1.90|6.25
02:05/1722 ATLET.LA PAZ MINEROS Z. 2.25/3.203.10)1.32|1.30|1.57|1.28|1.85|1.85|3.15|1.95|1.47|1.35]|1.35|2.75|1.702.10|1.15|2.05]|1.35 | 2.75
04:05| 1723 |VENADOS TEPATITLAN 2.00/3.25|3.7011.24|1.30|1.73]1.35|1.69|2.05|3.80|1.95|1.52|1.42]|1.40|3.00|1.92255|1.20|2.15]|1.53 | 3.45
PORTUGAL M23 NORTH Fina Resuf Doubl Crance Total Goal - Under/Over oo Untrtover]  Seovs” | Tnaaiover | " Cmatover
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 24 2-5 | over05 | overls g0 | 008ov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
12:00‘ 8506 ‘RIO AVE M23 ‘LEIXOES M23 2.35/3.20/2.90|1.35/1.30/1.52|1.27[1.90 | 1.80|3.05/1.95|1.45/1.35|1.33|2.60|1.632.00]|1.18|2.10|1.27 | 2.55
PORTUGAL M23 SOUTH Firl Resut Double hence Total Gl - UnderOver oces- nteriove v | Tnaeiover | " Cndariover
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 24 25 | overo5 | over1s 00 |0oéov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
16:00‘ 8709 ‘PORTIMON.M23 ‘MAFRA M23 1.7513.50|4.501.17 |1.26 | 1.97|1.18|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.05|1.45|1.25|1.25|2.15]|1.58|1.97]|1.05|1.60| 1.40 | 2.95
QATAR - STARS LEAGUE Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over PRSI || CHiEinh || Weitehe || et
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 | owrts |wder2s| overzs | oeras | 2-3 | 244 | 25 | overos | overss | gy [ogeov2s| owros | overts | overos | overss
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 33 34 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
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FOOTBALL

QATAR - STARS LEAGUE Final Resut Double chance Total Gl - UnderOver oo nteriove] e | Ui | Ondariover
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 24 2-5 | over05 | overls g0 | 008ov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
14:15‘ 2931 ‘AL DUHAIL ‘AL GHARRAFA 1.5713.90|5.30|1.12|1.21|2.25|1.08|2.90|1.35|1.95]|2.25|1.52|1.27|1.18|1.95|1.40|1.60]|1.01|1.35]|1.32|2.80
SAUDIA ARABIA 2 Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over LEESEINC || EIEmD || Wfdeh- || b
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 24 25 | overo5 | over1s 00 |0oéov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
13:00| 3018 |AL SAHEL CLUB AL HAZM 4.50/3.30/1.80/1.90|1.29|1.16|1.40|1.60|2.20|4.20|1.95|1.53|1.45|1.45|3.20]|2.05|2.70|1.60|4.40]1.18 | 2.05
13:45| 3019 |AL-AIN AL ARABI J. 5.40/3.70/1.60]2.20|1.23|1.12|1.23|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.00 | 1.45|1.32|1.32|2.55|1.80 | 2.25]|1.55|3.99| 1.05 | 1.60
16:30| 2991 |AL AHLI JEDD. AL SHOALAH 1.35]14.40]9.00/1.03|1.17|2.95]|1.28|1.80|1.90|3.30|1.95|1.47|1.38]|1.37|2.80]|2.40|2.75]|1.05|1.52]2.10 | 7.00
SOUTH AFRICA - 1 DIVISION Final Resut Double chance Total Gl - UnderOver oo nteriove] e | Ui | Ondariover
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over35 | 2-3 24 2-5 | over05 | overls g0 | 008ov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
14:30‘ 3911 ‘POLOKWANE C. ‘BAROKA 1.65]3.35/5.60]1.11/1.272.10]1.53|1.47|2.50 |5.00 | 1.95|1.60|1.53|1.52|3.50|2.30|3.00|1.18 | 2.05] 1.85 | 6.00
TUNISIA 2 B Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Gozﬁt—rl‘;dmfi:rl}g\lrer Bm"s.';:“sm Tmé%':e'f Tmé%)vaé:—
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 overl5 | under25 | over25 | over3s | 2-3 24 25 | overo5 | over1s 00 |0oéov25| over05 | overl5 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
14:00| 8556 |[DJERBA GAFSA 4.80/3.30|1.75]1.96|1.28 | 1.14|1.53|1.47|2.50|5.00|1.95|1.60|1.53]|1.52|3.50]2.25|2.95]|1.73|5.20|1.20 | 2.15
14:00| 8557 |MSAKEN HAMMAM LIF 4.2013.15/1.90]1.80|1.31]1.19]1.60|1.41|2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58|1.55|3.80[2.25|3.00|1.734.90|1.25|2.45
14:00| 8558 |[KALAA SPORT SS SFAXIEN 2.00/3.004.0011.20|{1.33|1.71]1.60|1.41]2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58]|1.55|3.80|2.25|3.00|1.30|2.60|1.68 |4.70
14:00| 8559 [MAHDIA BEN AROUS 2.05/3.003.80)1.22{1.33|1.68|1.60|1.41|2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58]|1.55|3.80|2.25|3.00|1.30|2.60|1.65|4.50
14:00| 8718 |[STADE GABES. OMRANE 2.20]2.95|3.50|1.26|1.35/1.60|1.60|1.41]2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58|1.55|3.80|2.203.00]1.32|2.70| 1.62 | 4.20
Printing time:09:08
THURSDAY,05.01.2023.
FOOTBALL
:_REAAr:;-UPEERSIAN GULF PRO Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Gol:algtkl‘jun{i;rr‘;g\lrer Bothél;ggsto Tmé%.:;?- Tmezr%vael?-
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x | 12 [ x2 |owrss |wde2s| oerzs [owras | 28 | 24 | 25 | owros [ owerzs | gg [ ogsov2s | owros | overss | overos [ overss
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 1 12 | 383 5 3 4 6 384 | 528 | 33 34 | 517 | 574 | 519 | 520 | 523 | 524
11:30| 3703 |MALAVAN NAFT MASJED 1.8813.25|4.10]1.19/1.29|1.81|1.47|1.53|2.35|4.60|1.95|1.55|1.48]|1.48|3.40|2.15|2.85]|1.20|2.20]1.65|4.30
11:30|{ 3707 [TRACTOR SAZI ESTEGHLAL T. 3.30/2.85|2.35|1.53|1.37|1.29|1.60|1.41|2.70|5.40|1.95|1.63|1.58]|1.55|3.80|2.15|3.00|1.55|3.90|1.40|2.90




